COBARGO AP&H SOCIETY
SPRING SHOW 2019
	RIDER’S NAME:       
	RIDER’S EA No:               
	Contact Phone No: 	                            

	
	CLASS:

ENTRY FEE:
	1
80cm
$5.00
	2
90cm
$5.00
	3
1.00m
$5.00
	4
1.05m
$5.00
	5
1.10m
$5.00
	6
1.20m
$5.00
	7
X Rails
$2.50
	8
50cm
$2.50
	9
65cm
$2.50
	10
75cm
$2.50
	
TOTAL
FEES

	HORSE'S NAME
	HORSE’S EA No.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


																	      TOTAL FEES $   ______
OFFICE USE: Entered________	Risk Waiver__________																										                   ENTRY FEES TO BE PAID ON THE DAY        	                           			AMOUNT PAID $ 
Indemnity Forms must be signed and MUST include a PIC Number. 
Maximum 3 class starts per horse per day.
Entries at announcer’s building on Friday from 3pm until 6pm and on the day (1/2 hour prior to a class).
